
 
EARZ Loop 1604 and I-10 Project 

Solicitation No. CO-00588, Job No. 22-4518 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING  
September 9, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 
Tracy Burns 

SAWS – SMWB 
Specialist Tracy.burns@saws.org 

210-233-2950 

3 
Josh Awalt 

Insituform 
Technologies jawalt@aegion.com 

 

4 Samir Matta LAN sfmatta@lan-inc.com  
5 Andrew Wilkinson LAN AJWilkinson@lan-inc.com 210-321-4309 
6     
 Carmen Groth SAWS Carmen.groth@saws.org  
7 Jennifer Soliz Cruz Tec, Inc. jsoliz@aacable.com 281-469-2888 
8 Odlanier Reyes Cruz Tec, inc. oreyes@cruztec.com 281-469-2888 
9 Ann Peche SAWS Ann.Peche@saws.org 210-233-3891 
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